06

PORM No. 721 — GUITCLAM DEED (Individual or Corporate).	C 1800-1800 STELLENS LINES I AND DE MAN DE M
EA NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	© 1989-1989 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR WHILD-HORSE LOW BS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
Vol. MO4 Page 15349	
DELLA C BAILEY-TISCH	STATE OF OREGON,
4062 VALLY VIEW DR	> 55
Greator's Hame and Address	·
14062 VALLEY VIEW DR	
BENTLY OR 97621	
Granton's Harns End Address	SPACE RESERVED
KAYMOND H TISCH	FOR RECORDER'S USE
THOPS NATION OF	
DCM19, OR 97621	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
"KAYMOND H TISCII	Recorded 03/17/2004 <u>2:17 ρm</u> Vol M04 Pg /5 3 4 9
140PJ VALLEY VIEW DK	Linda Smith, County Clerk 20uty.
POBUY 187	Fee \$ # of Pgs
- Y- (
QUITCLAIM DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that Silla & Willia & Sillas Sisch	
handa Augusti	0
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafth	er stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain	
real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and ap	purtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in
County, State of Oreg	on. described as follows, to-wit:
- 1	operty Data Selection Menu Owner: TISCH RAYMOND H &
-	1 Estate) (200763) BAILEY DELLA G
Hap Tax Lot: R-3612-002A0-04	li i
	ALLEY ACRES, BLOCK BEATTY, OR 97621
10, 10, 7	
Prope	rty Data Selection Menu
-1	Owner: TISCH RAYMOND H t
Pro; ID : R255304 (Res1 E Map Tax Lot: R-3612-002A0-04200	
Legal : SPRAGUE RIVER VALL	EY ACRES, TLOCK BEATTY, OR 97621
10. LOT 8	
- Proper	ty Data Selection Menu
-1 '	Owner: TISCH RAYMOND H &
Pro: ID : R356180 (Res1 Es	tate) (215381) TISCH DELLA G BAILEY
Map Tax Not: R-3612-002A0-04300-	-00f 24309 U 5T
Legal : SPRAGUE RIVER VALLE	
10, LOT 9, #EM, TO FO! LOW	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.	
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 200,000 However, the	
actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols o, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)	
In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be	
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	this instrument on; if and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	•
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR	IBED IN Alla J. Briley Just
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICARLY LAND LIRE LAWS AND	
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	APPRO-
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWBUITS AGAINST FARMING OR I PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30, 930.	FOREST
	k
STATE OF OREGON, County	of Llamath 88.
This instrument was ack by	knowledged before me on 3-17-2004
	nowledged before me on
by	
88	
OI	
/************************	Branker Snul



Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 12-9-2007